
Olympiads Exam Schedule 

Date Olympiad Subject 
29.11.2023 (Wednesday) HummingBird English (Class II students will give their exams 

on a later date) 

01.12.2023 (Friday) SilverZone G.K. 

04.12.2023 (Monday) HummingBird Maths 

05.12.2023 (Tuesday) HummingBird Science 

06.12.2023 (Wednesday) HummingBird Reasoning & Aptitude 

07.12.2023 (Thursday) HummingBird G.K. 

08.12.2023 (Friday) HummingBird STEM 

11.12.2023 (Monday) HummingBird Spell Bee 

12.12.2023 (Tuesday) SilverZone English 

13.12.2023 (Wednesday) SilverZone STEM 

14.12.2023 (Thursday) HummingBird Commerce 

15.12.2023 (Friday) SilverZone Science 

15.12.2023 (Friday) HummingBird Finance 

20.12.2023 (Wednesday) SilverZone Maths 

21.12.2023 (Thursday) SilverZone Social Studies 

22.12.2023 (Friday) SilverZone Reasoning & Aptitude 

 

Important Details: 

• All candidates must report at school by 08:45am, on the days they 

have an Olympiad Examination scheduled. 

• All exams will be held in such a way that they do not clash with 

regular classes.  


